2020/07/21
Comp

Index Number
1 C007
2 CO001
3 N002
4 A001
5 P002
6 B013
7 C008
8 W005
9 B002
10 G005
11 K001
12 MO009
13 HO13
14 S014
15 MO012
16 LO0S
17 E003
18 HO004
19 S012
20 R008
21 WO001
22 HO18
23 BOO1
24 S011
25 M014

26

S009

WBC Points Standings - Best Two after East/West

Competitor Name

Larry Costa
Wayne Campbell
Jack Neary

Ed Adams

Paul Pennell
Gary Bristow
Keith Cottrell
Durward Wofford
Harley Baker
Jeff Graves
Greg King

Bud Mundy
Eddie Harris
Billy Stevens
Paul Mitchell
Steve Lee
Dean Ekstrom
Chris Harris
Bart Sauter
Buddy Ross
Dennis Wagner
Hachigian Lee
Larry Baggett
Andy Shifflett
Dustin Martin

Dan Sutton

Match/Points
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EW
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CC

CcC
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EW
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EW

EW

EW

EW

EW

EW

EW

EW

EW
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SR

EW
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137

136

130

122

114

110

118

112

102

120

96

115

95

108

109

98

96

83

85

96

92

136

134

77

122

121

Match/Points

EW

CcC
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EW

CcC

EW

EW

EW
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CcC
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SR

SR
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SR
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130

130

124

88

86

88

78

83

92

64

86

67

84

68

66

73

74

82

80

51

51

Score

267
266
254
210
200
198
196
195
194
184
182
182
179
176
175
171
170
165
165
147
143
136
134
128
122
121



2020/07/21
Comp
Index Number
27 B015
28 HO19
29 JOO1
30 B005
31 HO05
32 C006
33 NOO1
34 B022
35 Y001
36 W008
37 R009
38 HO009
39 R003
40 A004
41 H002
42 MO11
43 HO11
44 HO10
45 A003
46 B023
47 B010
48 B014
49 MO006
50 P007
51 MO013

52

MO0O07

WBC Points Standings - Best Two after East/West

Competitor Name

Mike Bryant

Ted Heindselman
Robert Jacobs
Dawson Black
Scott Haywood
Mike Conry

Joel Nader

Tony Boyer
Justin Young
Johnnie Webb
Rex Renau
Everett Horner
Rex Reneau
Tony Alexander
Bob Hamister
Steve Murphy
Charles Huckeba
Ken Hottenstein
Al Auman

Mark Buettgen
Dennis Boyet
Lester Bruno
Terry Meyer
Dickie Pustejovsky Jr
Danny Morgan

Chuck Miller

Match/Points
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EW

EW

CC

CcC

cC

CC

EW
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EW

EW
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EW

EW
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CcC

EW
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EW
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CcC
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EW

CcC

120

119

117

73

116

115

114

114

112

89

110

108

105

104

67

103

101

75

55

96

58

94

92

90

73

88

Match/Points

EW

SR

CcC

SR

EW

EW

SR

24

43

37

17

Score

120
119
117
116
116
115
114
114
112
111
110
108
105
104
103
103
101
99
08
96
95
94
92
90
90
88



2020/07/21
Comp
Index Number Competitor Name Match/Points
53 H020 Mark Harpenau EW 84
54 K003 Jerry Kloeppel EW 83
55 LOO4 Darrel Loker cc 81
56 S013 Tim Singlerton SR 81
57 S021 Mike Schneidman EW 81
58 LOO1 Sam Langhofer cc 59
59 P0O08 Wyatt Peinhardt SR 80
60 B003 Walt Berger cc 79
61 J002 Wes Johnson EW 79
62 S019 Kyle Schultz EW 77
63 D005 Kevin Donalds SR 76
64 T005 Steve Theye EW 70
65 B0O11 Bob Brackney CcC 69
66 B016 Gene Bukys cc 68
67 BO17 Dave Bruno SR 66
68 W009 DeWayne Wood EW 66
69 D007 Dave Dowd EW 66
70 RO06 Duke Rovarino cc 65
71 S002 Larry Scharnhorst EW 47
72 RO07 Craig Rowe SR 64
73 0003 Matt Owens EW 62
74 EOO1 Dana English SR 48
75 C009 James Coulter ccC 59
76 Co17 Dave Coots EW 59
77 P009 Jeff Peinhardt SR 58

78

HOO01 David Hamilton cC 57

WBC Points Standings - Best Two after East/West

Match/Points

Score

84
83
81
81
81
80
80
79
79
77
76
70
69
68
66
66
66
65
64
64
62
60
59
59
58
57



2020/07/21
Comp
Index Number
79 MO001
80 BO06
81 HO008
82 C015
83 WO011
84 WO010
85 HO14
86 0001
87 S016
88 S020
89 C013
90 HO021
91 MO017
92 Co014
93 E004
94 MO015
95 B018
96 Co016
97 J003
98 HO12
99 F002
100  ROO1

WBC Points Standings - Best Two after East/West

Competitor Name

Dennis Martin
Kevin Black

John Horn

James Carstensen

Dean Weston

Harry Ward

Kent Harshman

Gary Ocock
Gary Sullivan
Jim Shipley
James Casey
Bob Hawkins
Robert Miller
Jim Chaney
Mike Elliott
Wayne Moore
Joe Bougard
Wayne Corley
Kip Jones
Scott Hunter Jr
Lowell Frei

Pat Reagin

Match/Points

CC
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EW

EW

EW

SR

CcC
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EW
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EW

EW
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EW
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EW

EW
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56

29

55

55

55

54

53

48

47

47

45

45

45

44

43

43

42

42

41

40

39

39

Match/Points

Score

56
55
55
55
55
54
53
48
47
47
45
45
45
44
43
43
42
42
41
40
39
39



