

2020/07/21

**WBC Points Standings - Best Two after East/West**

Index	Comp Number	Competitor Name	Match/Points		Match/Points		Score
1	C007	Larry Costa	CC	137	EW	130	267
2	C001	Wayne Campbell	EW	136	CC	130	266
3	N002	Jack Neary	EW	130	CC	124	254
4	A001	Ed Adams	CC	122	EW	88	210
5	P002	Paul Pennell	EW	114	CC	86	200
6	B013	Gary Bristow	CC	110	EW	88	198
7	C008	Keith Cottrell	CC	118	EW	78	196
8	W005	Durward Wofford	CC	112	EW	83	195
9	B002	Harley Baker	EW	102	CC	92	194
10	G005	Jeff Graves	EW	120	SR	64	184
11	K001	Greg King	EW	96	CC	86	182
12	M009	Bud Mundy	EW	115	CC	67	182
13	H013	Eddie Harris	EW	95	SR	84	179
14	S014	Billy Stevens	EW	108	SR	68	176
15	M012	Paul Mitchell	EW	109	SR	66	175
16	L005	Steve Lee	EW	98	SR	73	171
17	E003	Dean Ekstrom	EW	96	CC	74	170
18	H004	Chris Harris	EW	83	CC	82	165
19	S012	Bart Sauter	EW	85	SR	80	165
20	R008	Buddy Ross	EW	96	SR	51	147
21	W001	Dennis Wagner	CC	92	EW	51	143
22	H018	Hachigian Lee	EW	136		0	136
23	B001	Larry Baggett	CC	134		0	134
24	S011	Andy Shifflett	SR	77	EW	51	128
25	M014	Dustin Martin	EW	122		0	122
26	S009	Dan Sutton	CC	121		0	121

2020/07/21

## WBC Points Standings - Best Two after East/West

Index	Comp Number	Competitor Name	Match/Points	Match/Points	Score		
27	B015	Mike Bryant	CC	120	0	120	
28	H019	Ted Heindselman	EW	119	0	119	
29	J001	Robert Jacobs	EW	117	0	117	
30	B005	Dawson Black	CC	73	EW	43	116
31	H005	Scott Haywood	CC	116	0	116	
32	C006	Mike Conry	CC	115	0	115	
33	N001	Joel Nader	CC	114	0	114	
34	B022	Tony Boyer	EW	114	0	114	
35	Y001	Justin Young	CC	112	0	112	
36	W008	Johnnie Webb	EW	89	SR	22	111
37	R009	Rex Renau	EW	110	0	110	
38	H009	Everett Horner	CC	108	0	108	
39	R003	Rex Reneau	CC	105	0	105	
40	A004	Tony Alexander	EW	104	0	104	
41	H002	Bob Hamister	EW	67	CC	36	103
42	M011	Steve Murphy	CC	103	0	103	
43	H011	Charles Huckleba	CC	101	0	101	
44	H010	Ken Hottenstein	EW	75	SR	24	99
45	A003	Al Auman	SR	55	EW	43	98
46	B023	Mark Buettgen	EW	96	0	96	
47	B010	Dennis Boyet	CC	58	EW	37	95
48	B014	Lester Bruno	CC	94	0	94	
49	M006	Terry Meyer	CC	92	0	92	
50	P007	Dickie Pustejovsky Jr	CC	90	0	90	
51	M013	Danny Morgan	EW	73	SR	17	90
52	M007	Chuck Miller	CC	88	0	88	

2020/07/21

**WBC Points Standings - Best Two after East/West**

Index	Comp Number	Competitor Name	Match/Points	Match/Points	Score
53	H020	Mark Harpenau	EW 84	0	84
54	K003	Jerry Kloeppel	EW 83	0	83
55	L004	Darrel Loker	CC 81	0	81
56	S013	Tim Singlerton	SR 81	0	81
57	S021	Mike Schneidman	EW 81	0	81
58	L001	Sam Langhofer	CC 59	EW 21	80
59	P008	Wyatt Peinhardt	SR 80	0	80
60	B003	Walt Berger	CC 79	0	79
61	J002	Wes Johnson	EW 79	0	79
62	S019	Kyle Schultz	EW 77	0	77
63	D005	Kevin Donalds	SR 76	0	76
64	T005	Steve Theye	EW 70	0	70
65	B011	Bob Brackney	CC 69	0	69
66	B016	Gene Bukys	CC 68	0	68
67	B017	Dave Bruno	SR 66	0	66
68	W009	DeWayne Wood	EW 66	0	66
69	D007	Dave Dowd	EW 66	0	66
70	R006	Duke Rovarino	CC 65	0	65
71	S002	Larry Scharnhorst	EW 47	CC 17	64
72	R007	Craig Rowe	SR 64	0	64
73	O003	Matt Owens	EW 62	0	62
74	E001	Dana English	SR 48	CC 12	60
75	C009	James Coulter	CC 59	0	59
76	C017	Dave Coots	EW 59	0	59
77	P009	Jeff Peinhardt	SR 58	0	58
78	H001	David Hamilton	CC 57	0	57

2020/07/21

**WBC Points Standings - Best Two after East/West**

<b>Index</b>	<b>Comp Number</b>	<b>Competitor Name</b>	<b>Match/Points</b>		<b>Match/Points</b>		<b>Score</b>
79	M001	Dennis Martin	CC	56		0	56
80	B006	Kevin Black	EW	29	CC	26	55
81	H008	John Horn	CC	55		0	55
82	C015	James Carstensen	EW	55		0	55
83	W011	Dean Weston	EW	55		0	55
84	W010	Harry Ward	EW	54		0	54
85	H014	Kent Harshman	SR	53		0	53
86	O001	Gary Ocock	CC	48		0	48
87	S016	Gary Sullivan	SR	47		0	47
88	S020	Jim Shipley	EW	47		0	47
89	C013	James Casey	SR	45		0	45
90	H021	Bob Hawkins	EW	45		0	45
91	M017	Robert Miller	EW	45		0	45
92	C014	Jim Chaney	EW	44		0	44
93	E004	Mike Elliott	CC	43		0	43
94	M015	Wayne Moore	EW	43		0	43
95	B018	Joe Bougard	SR	42		0	42
96	C016	Wayne Corley	EW	42		0	42
97	J003	Kip Jones	EW	41		0	41
98	H012	Scott Hunter Jr	CC	40		0	40
99	F002	Lowell Frei	CC	39		0	39
100	R001	Pat Reagin	CC	39		0	39